Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

phase motors are not supplied with cord and plug and must
have direct connect.
Gas input ratings shown for installations up to 2000 ft.,(610m)
above sea level. Please specify altitudes over 2000 ft.
1 Available with convection oven change R to C
Model
Number
Description
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Shipping Information
Lbs. Kg Cube
G36-6R1 Six Open Burners w/26" Oven 236,000 430 195 32
G36-6S Six Open Burners w/Storage Base 198,000 310 141 32
G36-4G12R1 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/26" Oven 190,000 460 209 32
G36-4G12S 12" Griddle, Four Open Burners w/Storage Base 152,000 340 154 32
G36-2G24R1 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/26" Oven 144,000 495 225 32
G36-2G24S 24" Griddle, Two Open Burners w/Storage Base 106,000 375 170 32
G36-G36R1 36" Griddle w/26" Oven 98,000 530 240 32
G36-G36S 36" Griddle w/Storage Base 60,000 410 186 32